
District / Seat Legislator Email Phone Number

District # 1

Senate Jim Woodward Jwoodward@senate.idaho.gov 208-332-1349

House Seat A Heather Scott Hscott@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1190

House Seat B Sage Dixon Sdixon@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1185

District # 2

Senate Steve Vick SJVick@senate.idaho.gov 208-332-1345

House Seat A Vito Barbieri Vbar@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1177

House Seat B Doug Okuniewicz DougO@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1070

District # 3

Senate Peter Riggs Riggs@senate.idaho.gov 208-332-1338

House Seat A Ron Mendive Rmendive@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1040

House Seat B Tony Wisniewski Twisniewski@house.idaho.go 208-332-1060

District # 4

Senate Mary Souza Msouza@senate.idaho.gov 208-332-1322

House Seat A Jim Addis Jaddis@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1065

House Seat B Paul Amador Pamador@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1048

District # 5

Senate David Nelson Dnelson@senate.idaho.gov 208-332-1405

House Seat A Brandon Mitchell Bmitchell@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1175

House Seat B Caroline Nilsson Troy CNTroy@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1035

District # 6

Senate Daniel Johnson Djohnson@senate.idaho.gov 208-332-1421

House Seat A Aaron von Ehlinger AvonEhlinger@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1184

House Seat B Mike Kingsley Mkingsley@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1133

District # 7

Senate Carl Crabtree Ccrabtree@senate.idaho.gov 208-332-1355

House Seat A Priscilla Giddings Pgiddings@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1033

House Seat B Charlie Shepherd Cshepherd@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1067

District # 8

Senate Steven Thayn Sthayn@senate.idaho.gov 208-332-1344

House Seat A Terry Gestrin Tgestrin@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1124

House Seat B Dorothy Moon Dmoon@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1180

District # 9

Senate Abby Lee Alee@senate.idaho.gov 208-332-1325

House Seat A Ryan Kerby RKerby@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1166

House Seat B Judy Boyle Jboyle@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1064

District # 10

Senate Jim Rice Jrice@senate.idaho.gov 208-332-1423

House Seat A Julie Yamamoto Jyamamoto@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1052

House Seat B Greg Chaney Gchaney@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1055
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District # 11

Senate Patti Anne Lodge PALodge@senate.idaho.gov 208-332-1320

House Seat A Scott Syme Ssyme@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1047

House Seat B Tammy Nichols Tnichols@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1044

District # 12

Senate Todd Lakey Tlakey@senate.idaho.gov 208-332-1328

House Seat A Bruce D. Skaug Bskaug@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1178

House Seat B Rick Youngblood Ryoungblood@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1059

District # 13

Senate Jeff Agenbroad Jagenbroad@senate.idaho.gov 208-332-1329

House Seat A Brent Crane Bcrane@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1058

House Seat B Ben Adams Badams@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1063

District # 14

Senate Scott Grow Sgrow@senate.idaho.gov 208-332-1334

House Seat A Mike Moyle Mmoyle@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1122

House Seat B Gayann DeMordaunt Gdemordaunt@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1057

District # 15

Senate Fred Martin Fmartin@senate.idaho.gov 208-332-1407

House Seat A Steve Berch Sberch@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1039

House Seat B Codi Galloway CodiGalloway@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1176

District # 16

Senate Grant Burgoyne Gburgoyne@senate.idaho.gov 208-332-1409

House Seat A John McCrostie JMcCrostie@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1083

House Seat B Colin Nash Cnash@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1075

District # 17

Senate Ali Rabe Arabe@senate.idaho.gov 208-332-1352

House Seat A John Gannon Jgannon@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1082

House Seat B Sue Chew Schew@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1049

District # 18

Senate Janie Ward-Engelking JWardEngelking@senate.idaho.gov 208-332-1425

House Seat A Ilana Rubel Irubel@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1034

House Seat B Brooke Green Bgreen@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1080

District # 19

Senate Melissa Wintrow Mwintrow@senate.idaho.gov 208-322-1339

House Seat A Lauren Necochea Lnecochea@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1078

House Seat B Chris Mathias Cmathias@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1076

District # 20

Senate Chuck Winder Cwinder@senate.idaho.gov 208-332-1354

House Seat A Joe Palmer Jpalmer@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1062

House Seat B James Holtzclaw Jholtzclaw@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1041

District # 21

Senate Regina M. Bayer Rbayer@senate.idaho.gov 208-332-1331

House Seat A Steven C Harris sharris@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1043

House Seat B Greg Ferch Gferch@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1072
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District # 22

Senate Lori Den Hartog LDenHartod@senate.idaho.gov 208-332-1340

House Seat A John Vander Woude JVanderWoude@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1037

House Seat B Jason Monks Jmonks@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1036

District # 23

Senate Christy Zito Czito@senate.idaho.gov 208-332-1336

House Seat A Mattew Bundy Mbundy@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1181

House Seat B Megan Blanksma Mblanksma@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1054

District # 24

Senate Lee Heider Lheider@senate.idaho.gov 208-332-1347

House Seat A Lance Clow Lclow@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1188

House Seat B Linda Wright Hartgen Lhartgen@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1061

District # 25

Senate Jim Patrick Jpatrick@senate.idaho.gov 208-332-1318

House Seat A Laurie Lickley Llickley@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1024

House Seat B Clark Kauffman Ckauffman@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1182

District # 26

Senate Michelle Stennett Mstennett@senate.idaho.gov 208-322-1353

House Seat A Muffy Davis Mdavis@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1174

House Seat B Sally Toone Stoone@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1032

District # 27

Senate Kelly Anthon Kanthon@senate.idaho.gov 208-332-1327

House Seat A Scott Bedke Sbedke@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1123

House Seat B Fred Wood Fwood@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1074

District # 28

Senate Jim Guthrie Jguthrie@senate.idaho.gov 208-332-1348

House Seat A Randy Armstrong Armstrong@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1046

House Seat B Kevin Andrus Kandrus@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1045

District # 29

Senate Mark Nye Mnye@senate.idaho.gov 208-332-1406

House Seat A Dustin Manwaring Dmanwaring@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1079

House Seat B James D. Ruchti Jruchti@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1031

District # 30

Senate Kevin Cook Kcook@senate.idaho.gov 208-332-1358

House Seat A Gary L Marshall Gmarshall@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1081

House Seat B Wendy Horman WendyHorman@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1071

District # 31

Senate Steve Bair Sbair@senate.idaho.gov 208-332-1346

House Seat A David M. Cannon Dcannon@house.idaho.gov

House Seat B Julianne Young Jyoung@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1038

District # 32

Senate Mark Harris Mharris@senate.idaho.gov 208-332-1429

House Seat A Marc Gibbs Mgibbs@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1042

House Seat B Chad Christensen Cchristensen@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1183
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District # 33

Senate Dave Lent Dlent@senate.idaho.gov 208-332-1313

House Seat A Barbara Ehardt Behardt@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1189

House Seat B Marco Erickson Merickson@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1073

District # 34

Senate Doug Ricks Dricks@senate.idaho.gov 208-332-1301

House Seat A Jon O. Weber Jweber@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1053

House Seat B Ron Nate NateR@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1173

District # 35

Senate Van Burtenshaw Vburtenshaw@senate.idaho.gov 208-332-1342

House Seat A Karey Hanks Khanks@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1179

House Seat B Rod Furniss Rfurniss@house.idaho.gov 208-332-1056
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